
NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2010-2011 40

Major Dec. 10-0BRAYDEN RICHTER

CRUE SHANER
CRUE SHANER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 40.0

Tech Fall 13-0SPENCER EVANS

KEELEND REED
KEELEND REED

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRAYDEN RICHTER

KEELEND REED

SPENCER EVANS

CRUE SHANER

KEELEND REED

CRUE SHANER

SPENCER EVANS

BRAYDEN RICHTER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRAYDEN RICHTER  -  

SPENCER EVANS  -  

CRUE SHANER  -  

KEELEND REED  -  

CRUE SHANER

KEELEND REED

BRAYDEN RICHTER

SPENCER EVANS
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 12-0

Pin

CRUE SHANER

KEELEND REED

6-5
SPENCER EVANS

12-8
KEELEND REED

0

0

2.5

3.5

0

Wins

1

2

3

Pts

2

1.5

1

1.5

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2010-2011 43

PinJADON HARRIS

CAMDEN MCCOY
CAMDEN MCCOY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 43.0

8-7MARCOS MATA JR

KONNER MILLS
KONNER MILLS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JADON HARRIS

KONNER MILLS

MARCOS MATA JR

CAMDEN MCCOY

CAMDEN MCCOY

KONNER MILLS

MARCOS MATA JR

JADON HARRIS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JADON HARRIS  -  

MARCOS MATA JR  -  

CAMDEN MCCOY  -  

KONNER MILLS  -  

CAMDEN MCCOY

KONNER MILLS

JADON HARRIS

MARCOS MATA JR
ROUND 3

Pin

Major Dec. 12-4

CAMDEN MCCOY

KONNER MILLS

7-2
MARCOS MATA JR

Major Dec. 10-0
CAMDEN MCCOY

0

0

5

1

0

Wins

1

3

2

Pts

1

2

2

0

0

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2010-2011 47

Major Dec. 15-5

Major Dec. 11-1

Tech Fall 16-2

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

JOSIAH KIMBLE

JOHNIE EAKEN

LANGSTON MCCLAIN

JOHNIE EAKEN

JOHNIE EAKEN

JOSIAH KIMBLE

JOSIAH KIMBLE

LANGSTON MCCLAIN

LANGSTON MCCLAIN

LANGSTON MCCLAIN

LANGSTON MCCLAIN

JOSIAH KIMBLE
1

1

1.5

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2010-2011 54

2-0

Major Dec. 10-0

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

AIDEN ALLSHOUSE

LANDON ROBERTS

COLLIN NORWALK

AIDEN ALLSHOUSE

AIDEN ALLSHOUSE

LANDON ROBERTS

LANDON ROBERTS

COLLIN NORWALK

COLLIN NORWALK

COLLIN NORWALK

COLLIN NORWALK

AIDEN ALLSHOUSE
0

1

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2010-2011 65

Major Dec. 7-0ZEKE DUSHANE

COOPER LAUX
ZEKE DUSHANE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 65.0

Major Dec. 12-2ZACH MENCHHOFER

JORDEN HARRIS
JORDEN HARRIS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ZEKE DUSHANE

JORDEN HARRIS

ZACH MENCHHOFER

COOPER LAUX

ZEKE DUSHANE

JORDEN HARRIS

ZACH MENCHHOFER

COOPER LAUX

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ZEKE DUSHANE  -  

ZACH MENCHHOFER  -  

COOPER LAUX  -  

JORDEN HARRIS  -  

COOPER LAUX

JORDEN HARRIS

ZEKE DUSHANE

ZACH MENCHHOFER
ROUND 3

6-5

Pin

ZACH MENCHHOFER

ZEKE DUSHANE

6-1
ZEKE DUSHANE

2-0
JORDEN HARRIS

3

0

0

1

3

Wins

1

0

2

Pts

2

0

1

1

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2008-2009 44

Major Dec. 11-1COLLIN BOGDONAS

ARIANNA HACKWORTH
COLLIN BOGDONAS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 44.0

Major Dec. 6-0CONNOR BAGDONAS

AIDIN BROWN
CONNOR BAGDONAS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

COLLIN BOGDONAS

AIDIN BROWN

CONNOR BAGDONAS

ARIANNA HACKWORTH

CONNOR BAGDONAS

COLLIN BOGDONAS

AIDIN BROWN

ARIANNA HACKWORTH

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

COLLIN BOGDONAS  -  

CONNOR BAGDONAS  -  

ARIANNA HACKWORTH  -  

AIDIN BROWN  -  

ARIANNA HACKWORTH

AIDIN BROWN

COLLIN BOGDONAS

CONNOR BAGDONAS
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 13-1

Major Dec. 10-0

CONNOR BAGDONAS

COLLIN BOGDONAS

5-0
CONNOR BAGDONAS

Major Dec. 10-0
AIDIN BROWN

2

2.5

0

1

2

Wins

3

0

1

Pts

1

1.5

1

1

0

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2008-2009 49

Major Dec. 10-0CARTER SHANER  D3

KEATYN SHAFFER
KEATYN SHAFFER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 49.0

Major Dec. 11-0MORGAN MARINE

ZECHARIAH PATTERSON
ZECHARIAH PATTERSON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CARTER SHANER  D3

ZECHARIAH PATTERSON

MORGAN MARINE

KEATYN SHAFFER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CARTER SHANER  D3  -  

MORGAN MARINE  -  

KEATYN SHAFFER  -  

ZECHARIAH PATTERSON  -  

KEATYN SHAFFER

ZECHARIAH PATTERSON

CARTER SHANER  D3

MORGAN MARINE
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

MORGAN MARINE

ZECHARIAH PATTERSON

2-0
ZECHARIAH PATTERSON

0

2

1

3

0

Wins

1

1

3

Pts

2

2

1

1

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2008-2009 54

4-2JAKE SANDER

GRADY PHELPS
GRADY PHELPS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 54.0

2-0THOMAS HERNANDEZ

QUINTIN CONTRERAS
THOMAS HERNANDEZ

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JAKE SANDER

QUINTIN CONTRERAS

THOMAS HERNANDEZ

GRADY PHELPS

THOMAS HERNANDEZ

GRADY PHELPS

QUINTIN CONTRERAS

JAKE SANDER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JAKE SANDER  -  

THOMAS HERNANDEZ  -  

GRADY PHELPS  -  

QUINTIN CONTRERAS  -  

GRADY PHELPS

QUINTIN CONTRERAS

JAKE SANDER

THOMAS HERNANDEZ
ROUND 3

12-10

Major Dec. 10-1

THOMAS HERNANDEZ

QUINTIN CONTRERAS

2-1
THOMAS HERNANDEZ

2-0
GRADY PHELPS

0

0

0

1

0

Wins

3

2

1

Pts

1

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2008-2009 60

Major Dec. 6-0DRAVEN FERGUSON

URIJAH LOPEZ
URIJAH LOPEZ

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 60.0

Major Dec. 6-0COHEN LEWIS

MICHAEL ANASZEWICZ  
MICHAEL ANASZEWICZ  D3

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

DRAVEN FERGUSON

MICHAEL ANASZEWICZ  

COHEN LEWIS

URIJAH LOPEZ

MICHAEL ANASZEWICZ

COLTEN LEWIS

URIJAH LOPEZ

DRAVEN FERGUSON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

DRAVEN FERGUSON  -  

COHEN LEWIS  -  

URIJAH LOPEZ  -  

MICHAEL ANASZEWICZ  D3  -  

URIJAH LOPEZ

MICHAEL ANASZEWICZ  

DRAVEN FERGUSON

COHEN LEWIS
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 12-5

Pin

COHEN LEWIS

MICHAEL ANASZEWICZ  D3

4-2
COHEN LEWIS

2-0
URIJAH LOPEZ

0

1

1

3

0

Wins

2

2

2

Pts

2

1

1

1

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2008-2009 66

Major Dec. 12-2CALEB RYMAN

BRAYDEN DOTSON
CALEB RYMAN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 66.0

PinCOLE CARY

SONNY OWCZARZAK
SONNY OWCZARZAK

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CALEB RYMAN

SONNY OWCZARZAK

COLE CARY

BRAYDEN DOTSON

CALEB RYMAN

SONNY OWCZARZAK

BRAYDEN DOTSON

COLE CARY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CALEB RYMAN  -  

COLE CARY  -  

BRAYDEN DOTSON  -  

SONNY OWCZARZAK  -  

BRAYDEN DOTSON

SONNY OWCZARZAK

CALEB RYMAN

COLE CARY
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BRAYDEN DOTSON

CALEB RYMAN

Pin
CALEB RYMAN

Pin
SONNY OWCZARZAK

5

0

2

4

3

Wins

0

1

2

Pts

2

2

1

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2008-2009 80

Major Dec. 10-0DREW MEGGITT

GABRIELLA CONTRERAS
DREW MEGGITT

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 80.0

Major Dec. 10-0RYLEIGH PERRY

KALE MCDONALD  87 LB
RYLEIGH PERRY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

DREW MEGGITT

KALE MCDONALD  87 LB

RYLEIGH PERRY

GABRIELLA CONTRERAS

DREW MEGGITT

RYLEIGH PERRY

GABRIELLA CONTRERAS

KALE MCDONALD  87 LB

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

DREW MEGGITT  -  

RYLEIGH PERRY  -  

GABRIELLA CONTRERAS  -  

KALE MCDONALD  87 LB  -  

GABRIELLA CONTRERAS

KALE MCDONALD  87 LB

DREW MEGGITT

RYLEIGH PERRY
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 12-6

Pin

RYLEIGH PERRY

DREW MEGGITT

Pin
DREW MEGGITT

Major Dec. 9-3
GABRIELLA CONTRERAS

5

2

1

0

3

Wins

2

1

0

Pts

2

1

1

1

2

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2008-2009 140

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

MASON CONTRERAS  D2

DOMINICK BURCH  D4

MASON CONTRERAS  D2

MASON CONTRERAS  D2

MASON CONTRERAS  D2

DOMINICK BURCH  D4

DOMINICK BURCH  D4

DOMINICK BURCH  D4

DOMINICK BURCH  D4

DOMINICK BURCH  D4

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2006-2007 67

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ANDRE LANTIGUA

COLLIN BROGAN

ANDRE LANTIGUA

JOEL HERNANDEZ

SKYLER LIVINGSTON

JOELON LYONS

COLLIN BROGAN  -  

SKYLER LIVINGSTON  -  

JOELON LYONS  -  

JOELON LYONS

JOEL HERNANDEZ

ANDRE LANTIGUA  -  

COLLIN BROGAN

JOEL HERNANDEZ

SKYLER LIVINGSTON

ANDRE LANTIGUA

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

JOEL HERNANDEZ  -  

COLLIN BROGAN

JOELON LYONS

SKYLER LIVINGSTON

JOEL HERNANDEZ

ROUND 4

COLLIN BROGAN

SKYLER LIVINGSTON

JOELON LYONS

ANDRE LANTIGUA

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

ANDRE LANTIGUA

SECOND PLACE

JOEL HERNANDEZ

THIRD PLACE

SKYLER LIVINGSTON

FOURTH PLACE

JOELON LYONS

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 67.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

6-4

Tech Fall 14-2

Pin

Major Dec. 15-5

Major Dec. 6-0

Pin

Major Dec. 12-6

Pin

Major Dec. 6-0

Major Dec. 12-2

SKYLER LIVINGSTON

ANDRE LANTIGUA

ANDRE LANTIGUA

JOEL HERNANDEZ

JOEL HERNANDEZ

ANDRE LANTIGUA

JOELON LYONS

JOEL HERNANDEZ

SKYLER LIVINGSTON

ANDRE LANTIGUA

has a BYE

COLLIN BROGAN

has a BYE

SKYLER LIVINGS

has a BYE

JOELON LYONS

has a BYE

ANDRE LANTIGU

has a BYE

JOEL HERNANDE

0

1

1

6.5

4

0

Wins

2

1

4

3

Pts

0

1.5

2

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2006-2007 76

PinRYAN LING

LOGAN PERRY
RYAN LING

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 76.0

PinNICK YARGER

ADDISEN VANDERSNL
ADDISEN VANDERSNL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

RYAN LING

ADDISEN VANDERSNL

NICK YARGER

LOGAN PERRY

RYAN LING

LOGAN PERRY

ADDISEN VANDERSNL

NICK YARGER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

RYAN LING  -  

NICK YARGER  -  

LOGAN PERRY  -  

ADDISEN VANDERSNL  -  

LOGAN PERRY

ADDISEN VANDERSNL

RYAN LING

NICK YARGER
ROUND 3

5-4

6-5

LOGAN PERRY

RYAN LING

Win by Forfeit
RYAN LING

Pin
LOGAN PERRY

4

0

2

2

3

Wins

0

2

1

Pts

0

0

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2006-2007 90

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

TRISTAN WILSON

MARIAH MCNETT

LOGAN SIFUENTES

TRISTAN WILSON

TRISTAN WILSON

MARIAH MCNETT

MARIAH MCNETT

LOGAN SIFUENTES

LOGAN SIFUENTES

LOGAN SIFUENTES

LOGAN SIFUENTES

TRISTAN WILSON
2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2006-2007 110

Major Dec. 10-0

Major Dec. 8-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

CHAD WILBUR

CHAD WILBUR

CHAD WILBUR

KEATON SHAFFER

KEATON SHAFFER

KEATON SHAFFER

CHAD WILBUR

CHAD WILBUR

1

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2004-2005 78

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

JERAD SUMAN

ANTHONY HERNANDEZ

LEE BORDERS  89 LB

JERAD SUMAN

JERAD SUMAN

ANTHONY HERNANDEZ

ANTHONY HERNANDEZ

LEE BORDERS  89 LB

LEE BORDERS  89 LB

LEE BORDERS  89 LB

LEE BORDERS  89 LB

JERAD SUMAN
2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2: 2008-2009 45

Pin

Major Dec. 9-3

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

ZACH WILCOX

ZECAHRIAH PATTERSON

ZECAHRIAH PATTERSON

ZECAHRIAH PATTERSON

ZECAHRIAH PATTERSON

ZACH WILCOX

ZACH WILCOX

ZACH WILCOX

ZECAHRIAH PATTERSON

ZECAHRIAH PATTERSON

2

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2: 2008-2009 55

Tech Fall 13-1MASON HERMES

COLT CLARK
COLT CLARK

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

D2: 200 55.0

2-0ZECAHRIAH PATTERSON

JACKSON ARMROSE
JACKSON ARMROSE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

MASON HERMES

JACKSON ARMROSE

ZECAHRIAH PATTERSON

COLT CLARK

COLT CLARK

MASON HERMES

JACKSON ARMROSE

ZECAHRIAH PATTERSON  49 L

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

MASON HERMES  -  

ZECAHRIAH PATTERSON  49 L  -  

COLT CLARK  -  

JACKSON ARMROSE  -  

COLT CLARK

JACKSON ARMROSE

MASON HERMES

ZECAHRIAH PATTERSON
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 12-0

Major Dec. 11-0

COLT CLARK

MASON HERMES

Pin
MASON HERMES

Pin
COLT CLARK

3

0

5

0

2

Wins

0

3

1

Pts

1

1.5

1.5

0

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D2: 2008-2009 62

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

KYDIN REED

AUSTIN OWAZARANK

KYDIN REED

DREW MEGGITT  75 LB

LYLAH GHEEN

MAX BECH

AUSTIN OWAZARANK  -  

LYLAH GHEEN  -  

MAX BECH  -  

MAX BECH

DREW MEGGITT  75 LB

KYDIN REED  -  

AUSTIN OWAZARANK

DREW MEGGITT  75 LB

LYLAH GHEEN

KYDIN REED

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

DREW MEGGITT  75 LB  -  

AUSTIN OWAZARANK

MAX BECH

LYLAH GHEEN

DREW MEGGITT  75 LB

ROUND 4

AUSTIN OWAZARANK

LYLAH GHEEN

MAX BECH

KYDIN REED

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

KYDIN REED

SECOND PLACE

MAX BECH

THIRD PLACE

AUSTIN OWAZARANK

FOURTH PLACE

LYLAH GHEEN

FIFTH PLACE

DREW MEGGITT

D2: 200 62.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5-0

Pin

Tech Fall 13-1

Pin

Pin

7-6

8-3

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

7-6

MAX BECH

KYDIN REED

KYDIN REED

MAX BECH

AUSTIN OWAZARANK

KYDIN REED

MAX BECH

DREW MEGGITT  75 LB

AUSTIN OWAZARANK

KYDIN REED

has a BYE

AUSTIN OWAZAR

has a BYE

LYLAH GHEEN

has a BYE

MAX BECH

has a BYE

KYDIN REED

has a BYE

DREW MEGGITT  

3.5

0

2

3.5

2

2

Wins

0

3

4

1

Pts

0

2

1.5

2

2

0

0

2

1.5

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D3: 2006-2007 64

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ZACHARY BERGMAN

CORBIN KIMMEL

ZACHARY BERGMAN

ELI OGLE

NICHOLAS PARKS

COLE EVANS

CORBIN KIMMEL  -  

NICHOLAS PARKS  -  

COLE EVANS  -  

COLE EVANS

ELI OGLE

ZACHARY BERGMAN  -  

CORBIN KIMMEL

ELI OGLE

NICHOLAS PARKS

ZACHARY BERGMAN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ELI OGLE  -  

CORBIN KIMMEL

COLE EVANS

NICHOLAS PARKS

ELI OGLE

ROUND 4

CORBIN KIMMEL

NICHOLAS PARKS

COLE EVANS

ZACHARY BERGMAN

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

COLE EVANS

SECOND PLACE

NICHOLAS PARKS

THIRD PLACE

ZACHARY BERGMAN

FOURTH PLACE

CORBIN KIMMEL

FIFTH PLACE

D3: 200 64.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

4-0

Major Dec. 6-0

Pin

4-2

2-0

Pin

4-1

4-2

Major Dec. 6-0

Major Dec. 10-0

COLE EVANS

ZACHARY BERGMAN

ZACHARY BERGMAN

COLE EVANS

CORBIN KIMMEL

NICHOLAS PARKS

COLE EVANS

NICHOLAS PARKS

NICHOLAS PARKS

COLE EVANS

has a BYE

CORBIN KIMMEL

has a BYE

NICHOLAS PARK

has a BYE

COLE EVANS

has a BYE

ZACHARY BERG

has a BYE

ELI OGLE

0

3

1

3

0

1

Wins

3

4

2

0

Pts

0

1

2

0

0

2

0

0

1

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D3: 2006-2007 75

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LEVI YEAKER

JACOB BERGMAN

LEVI YEAKER

AYDAN GHEEN  87 LB

CLAYTON MCCLAIN

DARREN KRIDER

JACOB BERGMAN  -  

CLAYTON MCCLAIN  -  

DARREN KRIDER  -  

DARREN KRIDER

AYDAN GHEEN  87 LB

LEVI YEAKER  -  

JACOB BERGMAN

AYDAN GHEEN  87 LB

CLAYTON MCCLAIN

LEVI YEAKER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

AYDAN GHEEN  87 LB  -  

JACOB BERGMAN

DARREN KRIDER

CLAYTON MCCLAIN

AYDAN GHEEN  87 LB

ROUND 4

JACOB BERGMAN

CLAYTON MCCLAIN

DARREN KRIDER

LEVI YEAKER

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

AYDAN GHEEN  87 LB

SECOND PLACE

CLAYTON MCCLAIN

THIRD PLACE

LEVI YEAKER

FOURTH PLACE

DARREN KRIDER

FIFTH PLACE

D3: 200 75.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Major Dec. 9-0

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

5-1

Pin

Major Dec. 10-2

Major Dec. 13-5

9-7

CLAYTON MCCLAIN

AYDAN GHEEN  87 LB

LEVI YEAKER

AYDAN GHEEN  87 LB

AYDAN GHEEN  87 LB

CLAYTON MCCLAIN

DARREN KRIDER

AYDAN GHEEN  87 LB

CLAYTON MCCLAIN

LEVI YEAKER

has a BYE

JACOB BERGMA

has a BYE

CLAYTON MCCLA

has a BYE

DARREN KRIDER

has a BYE

LEVI YEAKER

has a BYE

AYDAN GHEEN  8

0

2

2

2

7

0

Wins

3

1

2

4

Pts

1

2

2

2

2

0

2

1

1

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D3: 2006-2007 139

Pin

Tech Fall 14-1

Win by Forfeit

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

TYLER OBRIEN

THOMAS LING D4

TYLER OBRIEN

TYLER OBRIEN

TYLER OBRIEN

THOMAS LING D4

THOMAS LING D4

THOMAS LING D4

THOMAS LING D4

THOMAS LING D4

THOMAS LING D4
2

1.5

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D4: 2004-2005 70

Pin

4-0

Major Dec. 9-3

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NATHAN PARKS

ZACHARY LIVINGSTON

TREVOR WILCOX

ZACHARY LIVINGSTON

ZACHARY LIVINGSTON

TREVOR WILCOX

TREVOR WILCOX

NATHAN PARKS

NATHAN PARKS

NATHAN PARKS

TREVOR WILCOX

TREVOR WILCOX
2

0

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D4: 2004-2005 89

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LANDON COOK  100 LB

CAEDEN HENDERSON

LANDON COOK  100 LB

AUSTIN SELLERS

LEE BORDERS

BRYCE HESSELBART  1

CAEDEN HENDERSON  -  

LEE BORDERS  -  

BRYCE HESSELBART  100 LB  -  

BRYCE HESSELBART  1

AUSTIN SELLERS

LANDON COOK  100 LB  -  

CAEDEN HENDERSON

AUSTIN SELLERS

LEE BORDERS

LANDON COOK  100 LB

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

AUSTIN SELLERS  -  

CAEDEN HENDERSON

BRYCE HESSELBART  1

LEE BORDERS

AUSTIN SELLERS

ROUND 4

CAEDEN HENDERSON

LEE BORDERS

BRYCE HESSELBART  1

LANDON COOK  100 LB

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

LANDON COOK  100 LB

SECOND PLACE

BRYCE HESSELBART  100 LB

THIRD PLACE

AUSTIN SELLERS

FOURTH PLACE

LEE BORDERS

FIFTH PLACE

CAEDEN HENDERSON

D4: 200 89.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Major Dec. 9-1

Pin

Major Dec. 12-5

Major Dec. 7-0

5-0

Major Dec. 14-6

Major Dec. 14-3

1-0

Major Dec. 11-0

Pin

BRYCE HESSELBART  100 LB

LANDON COOK  100 LB

LANDON COOK  100 LB

BRYCE HESSELBART  100 LB

AUSTIN SELLERS

LANDON COOK  100 LB

BRYCE HESSELBART  100 LB

AUSTIN SELLERS

LEE BORDERS

LANDON COOK  100 LB

has a BYE

CAEDEN HENDE

has a BYE

LEE BORDERS

has a BYE

BRYCE HESSELB

has a BYE

LANDON COOK  1

has a BYE

AUSTIN SELLERS

0

1

3

6

0

0

Wins

1

3

4

2

Pts

1

2

1

1

0

1

1

0

1

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D4: 2004-2005 120

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

PRESTEN SELLERS

GABRIEL GEORGE

THOMAS LING

THOMAS LING

THOMAS LING

GABRIEL GEORGE

GABRIEL GEORGE

PRESTEN SELLERS

PRESTEN SELLERS

THOMAS LING

PRESTEN SELLERS

THOMAS LING
2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



NORTH BALTIMORE OPEN
January 28, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

D4: 2004-2005 180

Pin

Major Dec. 7-1

3-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

RYLAND ERNEST  140 LB

MICHAEL CUMMINGS  180 LB

RYLAND ERNEST  140 LB

RYLAND ERNEST  140 LB

RYLAND ERNEST  140 LB

MICHAEL CUMMINGS  180 LB

MICHAEL CUMMINGS  180 LB

MICHAEL CUMMINGS  180 LB

MICHAEL CUMMINGS  180 LB

MICHAEL CUMMINGS  180 LB

MICHAEL CUMMINGS  180 LB
2

1

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN


